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Place

10

11

12

Nom / Prénom
FLEURY-BOUGE Céleste

KRAFFT Samuel

LE GUELLEC Amaury
DUARTE-VENDEIRO Charlie
COMBES Mathieu

LANGARD Tancrede

RENTET Lily

ADAM KNOEPFFLER Astrid
BEHURE Maxence

ADAM KNOEPFFLER Wolfram
VORMS Axel

GOURON Nathan

Association / Ligue

C.T. CASTELPONTIN
AUVERGNE

AMITIE LINGOLSHEIM
ALSACE

A.S. TIR ROISSY
ILE-DE-FRANCE

A.S. TIR ROISSY
ILE-DE-FRANCE

T.N. VERSAILLES
ILE-DE-FRANCE

S.T. AUTUNOISE
BOURGOGNE

T.N. VERSAILLES
ILE-DE-FRANCE

AMITIE LINGOLSHEIM
ALSACE

STE TARARIENNE TIR
LYONNAIS

AMITIE LINGOLSHEIM
ALSACE

AMITIE LINGOLSHEIM
ALSACE

S.T. MONTPELLIER
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

- Fin -

5,0

Séries
10,0 10,0
90 90
10,0 10,0
9,0 9,0
10,0 9,0
9,0 90
10,0 9,0
9,0 90
10,0 9,0
9,0 80
9,0 9,0
90 80
10,0 9,0
80 80
9,0 90
80 8,0
10,0 9,0
70 70
80 8,0
70 70
90 80
70 6,0
70 6,0
50 5,0

10,0

10,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

8,0

8,0

8,0

6,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

8,0

8,0

7,0

6,0

59,0
36,0

59,0
36,0

57,0
36,0

57,0
36,0

57,0
35,0

56,0
35,0

57,0
33,0

56,0
33,0

55,0
30,0

52,0
29,0

51,0
27,0

43,0
21,0

Total
95,0

42,50

95,0

48,00
93,0

44,00

93,0
49,00
92,0
91,0
90,0
89,0
85,0
81,0

78,0

64,0



